Norman Callege Branch : Ground Flow, Rich Rig Apartment, New New York Callege Branch : Ground Flow, Rich Rig Apartment, New New York Callege Branch : Ground Flow, Rich Rich Rich Robert Road, Dist. Sunst - 355009, Phone : 0261 - 2287300, 2287307, E-Mail : normal/gloristophanda.com DBMAND NOTICE (Under Sub-Section (2) of Section 13 of the SARFALSI Act. 2002

To, Mr. Vikas Munnalal Upadhyay & Mr. Soni Vikas Upadhyay Address : C 303, Vidhata Tovrnship, Parvat Patiya, Dumbhal, Surat - 395010. Property Address : Plot No. 191, Shubh Global Village, Village - Velanja, Sub Dist. Kamrej, Dist. Surat - 394

or under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enfatter called "The Act" Ac Mr. Vikas Manuskal Upadhyay in Mr. Son Vikas Upadhyay.

Ref. Credit Enclishins with on Bando, Ravyoy in Mr. Son Vikas Upadhyay,
for to our Letter No. ADV/Recial 0000000136-LMS. Dated 14:05/2018 conveying secretary
for to our Letter No. ADV/Recial 0000000136-LMS. Dated 14:05/2018 conveying secretary
for the our Letter No. ADV/Recial 0000000136-LMS. Dated 14:05/2018 conveying secretary
for the our Letter No. ADV/Recial 0000000136-LMS. Dated 14:05/2018 conveying secretary
for the our Letter No. ADV/Recial 0000000136-LMS. Dated 14:05/2018 conveying secretary
for the output of the shows secretary that the secretary of the secretary of

Type or Facility	Limit	Hates of Interest	U/s as on 24.07.2025 (inclusive of interest up to 20.07.2025)
Housing Loan	Rs. 17,00,000/-	8.50%	Rs. 13,95,204/- + unapplied interest thereon + Legal & Other Charges
			ities:- All that Piece and Parcel of the Property bearing Plot No. 191 (as per t. and alongwith undivided share in Land of COP Road 25.27 Sq. mt. land of
"Shubh Global Villa	ge" situated on the	and bearing Surve	y No. 41, 42, Block No. 32, of Village - Velanja, Sub Dist. Kamrej, Dist. Surat

pounded by - Nearth - Adi, Prot No. 190, East - Adi, Road, South - Adi, Pol No. 122, West - Adi, Prot No. 126, us a dis links to pure printer control unit or of interest or the lower amount from 2 ATI 220-55 if emission. Some entire some reformation, on one also public to purp pound interest (© 20°2) as Complete Interest. Plants in out that the Bris No scalestate and different of 20°2 has controlled in the Complete Interest. (21°2) as you maked by a Member of 20°2 has controlled defaults in propertied interest. (21°2) as you are adure, but the controlled defaults in propertied interest. (21°2) as you are adure, but the controlled defaults in propertied interest in the Reserve Bar defectives and guidelines. In spite of our respected recepted and demands you have not repaid the venedue loss including in the Reserve Bar defectives and guidelines. In spite of our respected recepted and demands you have not repaid the venedue loss including in the Reserve Bar defectives and guidelines. In spite of our respected recepted and demands you have not repaid the venedue loss including in the demands of the properties of the controlled demands you have not repaid the venedue loss including in the demands of the properties of the

late : 28.07.2025, Place : Surat



ate : 26 08 202

AX5/MADHAPAR/SARFAESI-13(2)/2025-26/827	Date : 26.0			
1(a) Mr. Pareshbhai Dajabhai Rathod (Borrowe & Mortgagor) Vaniyavadi Sheri, Village Navavas, Navavas Madhapar, Bhuj, Kutch-370020	1.55	Mr. Pareshbhai Dajabhai Rathod (Borrowe & Mortgagor) Sub Piot No. 32/E of Piot No. 32, RS No. 184 Odha Park, Bih. Aishwarya Nagar, Navavas, Madhapar, Ta Bhuj, Dist. Kutch-370020		

a) Mrs. Pratiksha Pareshbhai Rathod (Co-borrower)
Vanjayardi Sheri, Village Navavas, Navavas
Madhapar, Bhuj, Kutch-370020

Sto Plot No. 32E of Plot No. 32, RS No. 184 Odna
Madhapar, Taghra, Bhuj, Kutch-370020

Sto Plot No. 32E of Plot No. 32, RS No. 184 Odna
Madhapar, Taghra, Bhuj, Kutch-370020

Sto Plot No. 32E of Plot No. 32, RS No. 184 Odna
Madhapar, Taghra, Bhuj, Dist, Kutch-370020

Sir / Madam, ub: Demand Notice Uls. 13 (2) of Securifization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Act 2002. That at your request, the following credit facilities have been sanctioned by Bank of Maharashtra, Madhapar Branch

Gujarat to You No. 1 and 2. You No. 1 stood as mortgagor for the repayment of the dues under or in respect of the cre

lacilities granted to you No. 1 & 2. That the details of the credit facilities, the securities charged in favour of the Bank and the present outsta

Sr. No.	Nature & Amt of credit facility	Details of the security	Present outstanding (Amount in Rupees)	1
1	Term Loan	8 55 5	Ledger Balance as on 25.02.2025	5,75,041.00
	Sanctioned amount of Rs. 6,00,000/- Account No. (60391158258)	*As mentioned below	Unapplied Interest as on 25.02.2025	12,525.00
		Delon	Total as on 25.02.2025	5,87,566.00
2	Term Loan Sanctioned amount of Rs. 2.00,000/-		Ledger Balance as on 25.02.2025	98,359.00
		1 1	Unapplied Interest as on 25.02.2025	3,122.00
	Account No. (60403101028)		Total as on 25.02.2025	1,01,481.00
3	Term Loan Sanctioned amount of Rs. 4.75.000/-	1 1	Ledger Balance as on 25.02.2025	2,71,535.98
		1	Unapplied Interest as on 25.02.2025	4,059.00
	Account No. (60427338721)	1	Total as on 25.02.2025	2,75,412.98
			Total Dues : 9,64,459.98	

That in consideration of the said credit facilities availed, you have executed the necessary documents in favou ank including the following documents and also created charges and securities in favour of the Bank as

	Term Loan - Account No.	60391158258	60403101028	60427338721 Dated	
No.	Details	Dated	Dated		
1	F 45 Request letter	06.08.2021	22.12.2021	10.10.2022	
2	F46/47 Demand Note	06.08.2021		10.10.2022	
3	Hypothecation Agreement	383	22.12.2021	10.10.2022	
4	Term loan Agreement	****	22.12.2021	10,10,2022	
5	Housing loan Agreement	06.08.2021	- 4	100	
6	Registered Mortgage Deed	09.08.2021		-	
7	Ralance & Security confirmation letter	06 08 2021 & 23	10.2024		

*The details of the creation of charges are as under For Facility No. 1 :

ov realisity inc. 1; Ameri O'Owner O'Property Mortgaged: Mr. Pareshbhail Dajishhail Rathod letallis of mortgaged property: That the immovable property at Sub Plot No. 32/E of Plot No. 32, RS No. 184 Odhav Park Mr. Alshwayan Nagan, Naravras, Madhapar, Tal. Bhuj, Dist. Kutch-370020 ERSAII D: 200055876330

On or towards North	Sub plot no 32/D of same survey no
On or towards East	7.50 mtrs wide internal road
On or towards West	Sub plot no 32/B & 32/A of same survey no
On or towards South	Sub plot no 32/F of same survey no

xclusive charge by way of hypothecation (CERSALID: 200058260599)
or Facility No. 3
xclusive charge by

or Facility No. 2

cubculse charge by way of hypothecation (CERSAIID: 20006826699)

or Facility No. 3.

Studies charge by way of hypothecation (CERSAIID: 20006637681)

. That you have failed to adhere to the terms and conditions of sanction and made defaults and accordingly your account. The studies charge by the parks AN PAM 6.08.2.0235 naccordance with the prescribed norms issued by Roserve Bank of India. Inspite of our repeated requests, you have not paid the outstanding amount in your account. You have still not repeat the dues or the Bank and hone in exercise of powers conferred on the Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Indirects Act 2002 (SARFAESI) and without prejudice to the rights of the Bank and not be personling proceedings membrined above, the Bank hereby calls upon you to repay in full the amount of Total Dives of Ionai(s) as on to 25.92.2925. Rs. 36,4459.934-i.e. (1) (Ledger Balance & 9.05%, p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 (J. (Ledger Balance & 9.05%, p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. on monthly rest from 26.02.2025 plus Penal Interest & 2% p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. from 26.02.2025 and (3) (Ledger Balance & 12.05%), p.a. from 26.02

FOR BANK OF MAHARASHTR.
CM & Authorized Officer under SARFAESI Ac
Ahmedabad Zon

Ahmedabad Zo fe withdraw all the earlier actions/proceedings taken under The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets at inforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act), Hence this fresh Notice Us 13 (2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 ereby issued.

Note : In case of any controversy English version will be considered. 00



days from the size of manager of the gold recorder. Or determined the size of the size of

Name of the Borrower/Co- Borrowers/ Guarantors & Loan Account Number	Description of the Properties Mortgaged/ Secured Asset(s)	Date of Demand Notic and Outstanding Amou
PRAHLADBHAI (BORROWER) 2. JOSHI PRAHLADBHAI SHANTILA (COBO BORROWER & MORTGAGORI) 3. JOSHI BHARTIBEN PRAHALDBHAI (CO- BORROWER) LOBAR COGUNT Number: - CESLAHOLDAN000005002	All That Place And Parcel Of Immovable Residential Caram Pranchayst Property No. 2144 Admassizing Ams. 315 Sq. Misc. Construction Thereon, Constructed On City Survey No. 2938, Sheet No. 201, Lying And Being All Mosig, Leishert, Talkies, Laishert, The Registerior District Summiranage And San Registers Of Laisher That The Said Parcy by Sourced Section Sectio	05/02/2025 for amounting to Rs. 4,01,273.66/-
Date: 11/09/2025 Place: GUJARAT		Sd/- Authorized Officer,

Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd. Possession Notice (For Immovable Proper

(Multistate Scheduled Bank)

R.O. & H.O.: "Arvindbhal Maniar Nagarii Ksevalay", 150 Ring Road, Nr. Ralya Circle, Rajkot. Ph. 2555714

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Rajkot Nagarii. Sahakari Bank Lld., H.O. Rajkot under the Securifisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interes Act, 2002 and in exercise of power conferred under Secilor 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security interes (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued a demand notice dated 117/12/2024 by Regd A.D. Post and public notice on 110/202025 Daily Newspager THE TIMES OF INDIA" and SANI SAMACHAR" calling upon the borrower Dudhatra Dharmishtha Pallavbhal to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.1,0.1012 (Rupeso No. Loss Ten Thousand Twelve And Ninety Two Palas only) and interest thereon due from 01/12/2024 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having talled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the public in genera that the undersigned has taken possession of Property described herein below on 05/09/2025 through the Court Commissioner, no jursuance of the Order Ols 2008/2025 issued by the Hon. Chief Ludicial Madistriate. Interection due to the 17 12/20/24 within an obligary information directing from the time the time of time of

Description of Property

Description of Property
Immovable Property situated in Rajkot Dist., Sub Dist. Dhoraji, with in the boundary of Nagarpalika of Dhor
City, Near Jamnawad Road land converted in to non-agri. For residential purpose Survey no 501 paikl las
plot no 14 Paiki 76-70-52 Sq. Mitr. Property acquired Vide Regdt. Sale deed No 1729, Dated 05-10-1998
the Name of Labhuben Rallial Dudratar and bounded by as under:
North: - Plot No 15 South: - Plot No 14 Paiki East: - Public Plot West: - Internal Road.
Property Address: "Additya", Madraw Nagar (Hanumant Park) Near Omkaleshwar Temple, Jamnavi
Road, Dhoraji 360410 (Gujarat)

Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., H.O., Reco

OMKARA ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

OMKARA ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

Opposite Office Robines Square 47th Floor, N.C. Realize Mont 0.0 of Account 10 of Account

Lot No.	Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors	Date of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) and 13(4) of SARFAESI Act.	Dues as on 31.07.2025	Description of Property	Reserve Price (in Rs)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and Minimum Increment (in Rs)	Inspection Date/Time	Last date for payment of EMD and Bid Submission	E-Auction Date & Time
1.	Borrower - Nakshatra Hotels Private Limited Co-Borrower Sachin Kumar Surendrabhai Patel. Sarlaben Surendrabhai Patel. Trusha Sachin Kumar Patel	issued on 21.08.2018 • 13 (4) physical possession	INR 43,38,09,4254 (Indian Rupees Forty- Three Crore Thirty-Eight Lakhs Nine Thousand Foundard and Twenty- Five Only)	All that piece and pancel of immoveable Property admeasuring 1162-50 Sq. Mirs. and Guest House Admeasuring 2712-50 Sq. Mirs. total 3375 Sq. Mirs. together with all constructions therein, in Revenue Survey No. 56, T.P. Scheme No. 4, Final Piot No. 72 in the area of Village Anand, Tables & District Anand.	INR 8,10,00,000/ (Indian Rupees Eight Crore Ten Lakh Only)	EMD - I NR 81,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Eighty One Lash Only) Minimum Increment - Rs. 8,10,000 (INR Eight Lash Ten Thousand Only)	19.09.2025 from 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM	05.10.2025 up to 5:00 PM	07.10.2025 from 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Account Number: 5750000334899 IFSC Code - NDFC0000369 as per date and stime gleen above. The interiods bidders who have you're assistance in revetlen Login ID & Password, updoed date, submitting but Serian on e-14dding processes for, may contact feer "Mis. ARCA EMART PK.Ltd.". Support Landine NoMobile No. 8379098996 Helpline E-mail ID: contact@a

construction of Consent for Perform shit. In Arraminia, Noblem Not. 1997 to 1999, Emiliar Arrangiagosco occurrence on the Consent for Performance of Consent for Performance on the Consent for Consen

This is to inform public in general that Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd has organized an auction in below mention respect of vehicles

Asset Make & Model	Registration No.	YOM	Minimum Reserve Price (In Lacs)	Address	Contact Details
CB_AL_BADA_DOST	GJ20X5930	2024	8.62	Kotak Mahindra	Chetan
TATA MOTORS LTD_LPT_4225	MH40CT2383	2022	25.25	Bank Ltd., 2nd	Survade-
BOLERO_MAXXHD_PICKUP	GJ21Y4861	2024		Floor, Spencer's	92653
TATAMOTORS - SIGNA_4830	GJ16AW8827	2023	43.39	Mall, Near Genda Circle, Dr. Vikram	82659
				Sarabhai Marg,	Adil Kasad
				Opp. Centre	- 98250
	,			Squeare Mall, Vadodara. 39007	26292
MAH MHMAXXCITY	GJ32V0087	2024	7.49	Kotak Mahindra	Dharmen
ASHOK_LEY ECOMET1615	GJ03BY4634	2022	11.3	Bank LTD. Nath Edifice Complex.	drasinh
				4th Floor, Dr.	Rana -
				Yagnik Road, Opp	98256
				Jilla Panchayat, Rajkot - 360001	11487
CB_MAHINDRA_BOLERO	GJ38T9637	2022	5.25	"Kotak Mahindra	Sunilkumar
_MAXXHD_PICKUP				Bank Ltd.8th Floor,	Barot -
Maruti Suzuki - CB_	GJ08AW0985	2022	4	A – Wing, Vivan Square, Jodhpur	90999
MARUTI SUPER CARRY				Cross	87782
				Road,Ahmedabad – 380015*	
MarutiS TOURMCAR	GJ12FA8796	2018	3.74	Kotak Mahindra	Purvajitsinh
HYI20	GJ03LB4705	2019	4.43	Bank LTD, 1st Floor, Labh	Chudasama
TATAMOTORS	GJ04AW8818	2024	20	Complex, Opp M.P.	
TLPT1816HD				Shah Arts &	- 84908
MarutiS SUPCARYCNG	GJ14Z3328	2023	3.85	Science Collage, S.T. Bus stand	49999
				Road,	
				Surendranagar - 363001.	
				303001.	

UNDER HYPOTHECATION WITH M/S KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IS UNDER SALE IN ITS "AS IS WHERE IS CONDITION".

INTERESTED PARTIES CAN GIVE THEIR QUOTATIONS (ONLINE/OFFLINE) WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THIS PAPER PUBLICATION i.e. ON OR BEFORE 11.09.2025

Loop2012/2009PLC136929] ("Secured Circition"), the physical possession of which has been instead by the Authorised Differ of the Secured Footin, will be sold on "as is where is." "as is what is" and "whatever there is" basis on 29.09 2205 from 500 PA for 1600, 900 PA. for recovery of 150.25, 22.65, 504 (Rugons Femily TVs Lab. No. Htt. SUR00468986; by way of outstanding proposit, errears (including accrued late charges) and merest till 0.290 2025 the applicable future interest till 0.290 2025 the applicable future interest till 0.290 2025 the photological scenarios (and the proposition of the footing accrued late charges) and mother delayed better the photological scenarios (and the proposition of the footing accrued late of the proposition of the footing accrued to the scenarios of the footing and the footing the places of the footing and the Earnest Morro Goods (Rupees Troverty with the Rs. 12,00,000). (Rupees Footing and the Earnest Morro Goods (Rupees Footing Concept) and the Earnest Morror Goods (Rupees Foot

Price.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THAT NO. 301, ADMESSURING 475.20 SG

FT, (BULLT - UP AREA), BULLONG NO. F. 4, 3RD FLOOR, SAURSHITRAT NO. 301, ADMESSURING 475.20 SG

FT, (BULLT - UP AREA), BULLONG NO. F. 4, 3RD FLOOR, SAURSHITRAT NO. 301, ADMESSURING 475.20 SG

SURAT, GULARAT - 39506, ALONGWITH PROPORTIONATE SHARE IN THE LAND UNDERSHARE AND THE STATE OF THE STATE AND UNDERNEATH: BOUNDARIES: AST : ROAD FORTH : BLOCK NO. 57

AUTHORISED OFFICER SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (Formerly known as INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)

APPENDIX IV-A

Sale Notice for sale of immovable Property

E-Austion Sale Notice for sale of immovable Property

Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, tread with provise to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcements, and Interest (Enforcements, and Interest (Enforcements, and Interest (Enforcements)).

Counterforty in March below described microwable Property morgaged to Sammanda Gapital Limited (Primerly Norman as Indiabulas Housing Finance Ltd.) (CIN : University of the Counterforty of the Counterfort

Transak and THAKKAR INDRAJITBHAI C.

The Reserve Price of the Immovable Property will be Rs. 27,50,000/- (Rupeer Weeth Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand only) and the Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD" will be Rs. 2,75,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Five Thousand only) i.e.

sdi-AUTHORIZED OFFICE SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (Formerly known as INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD.)

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL - II (Ministry of Finance, Government of India) 3rd Floor, Bhikhubhai Chambers, 18, Gandhi Kunj Socie Opp. Deepak Petrol pump, Ellisbridge, AHMEDABAD-380

O.A. 705/2020 No. A/10

NOTICE THROUGH PAPER PUBICATION CANARA BANK

VERSUS

Shri Gadabhai Kathadbhai Kachhad & Anr.

Shri Gadabhai Kathadhai Kachhad, Add. C.77, Sitrarm Nagar Society, Nr. Archana School, Bombay Market, Pura Road, Surat-395010.
Shri Shamijihhai Madhabhai Baldaniya, Add.: 170, Laxmi Park Row House, Godadam Naher, Surra-35910.
HEREAS the above named applicant has filed the above referred pictation in this Tribunal.
WHEREAS the service of Summons/Notice could not be effected in the administration of the control of the service of Summons/Notice could not be effected in the administration of the service of Summons/Notice could not be effected in the administration and vibereas the application for substituted service has been allowed by this Fibrual.

Defendents are hereby directed to show cause as to why the Appeal should not be allowed.

not be allowed.

You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an Advocate and file Written Statement, Say on 16.10.2025 at 10.30 a.m. and file written Statement Reply with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant upon receipt of the notice.

Take Notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard &

decided in your absence.

Given under my hand & Seal of the tribunal on this 08.08.2025 SEAL

Checked By



Ahmedabad

--epaper.financialexpress.com